Date

03/27/2021
04/09/2021
04/16/2021
04/20/2021
04/24/2021
04/28/2021
04/24/2021
05/01/2021
05/11/2021

05/11/2021

Start time

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

2021 Punchers Track
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Opponent

Vikings Relay

Tiger Alumni Relays
Pat McMillan
Puncher Quad
Sixer Invitational
Cougar Invitational

Sixer Invitational

Location

(Northland High School)
(East-Harley Field)
(Whitehall-Yearling High School)
(Mifflin High School)
(Independence High School)
(Beechcroft High School)

(Independence High School)

Gary Smith Invitational (Thomas Worthington High School)

CCS Championship

CCS Championship

(Africentric High School )

(Africentric High School)



