Punchers Track

Date	Start time	H/A	Opponent	Location
03/27/2021	11:00 AM	Α	Vikings Relay	(Northland High School)
04/09/2021	5:00 PM	Α	Tiger Alumni Relays	(East-Harley Field)
04/16/2021	4:30 PM	Α	Pat McMillan	(Whitehall-Yearling High School)
04/20/2021	5:00 PM	Н	Puncher Quad	(Mifflin High School)
04/24/2021	10:00 AM	Α	Sixer Invitational	(Independence High School)
04/28/2021	4:00 PM	Α	Cougar Invitational	(Beechcroft High School)
04/24/2021	10:00 AM	Α	Sixer Invitational	(Independence High School)
05/01/2021	9:00 AM	Α	Gary Smith Invitational	(Thomas Worthington High School)
05/11/2021	3:30 PM	Α	CCS Championship	(Africentric High School)
05/11/2021	3:30 PM	Α	CCS Championship	(Africentric High School)